
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT MARINA MAINTENANCE DREDGING AND PILE REPLACEMENT PROJECT   

    [County Project No. OD516, Project File No. E5061]  

DESCRIPTION:    

   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  April 21, 2022                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    Varies (see schedules)  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Joshua P. Rawley  

 

List 

No. 

 

 

Company Name and Mailing Address 

 

Phone  

Number 

 

FAX 

Number 

 

Fee 

Received 

 

Date & Receipt 

Number 

 

No. of 

Sets 

1 

 

 

 

R.E.Staite Engineering, Inc. 

2145 E. Belt Street, San Diego CA 92113 

 

(619) 233-0178 (619) 233-3706  3/22/2022  

e-mail address: restaite@restaite.net 

2 Lind Marine, Inc. 

150 Landing Way, Bldg B, Petaluma CA 94952 

 

(916) 849-5434 (916) 583-7339  3/23/2022  

e-mail address: ron@lindmarine.com 

3 Curtin Maritime Corp 

P.O Box 2531, Long Beach, CA 

(310) 625-5381 

 

  3/23/2022  

e-mail address: pfcp@curtinmaritime.com 

4 Pacific Dredge and Construction, LLC 

PO Box 12787  San Diego, CA 92112 

(619) 533-7932   3/24/2022  

e-mail address: walt@pacdredge.com 

 

 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, March 21, 2022 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 

 

 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             



 

NAME OF PROJECT:  COYOTE POINT MARINA MAINTENANCE DREDGING AND PILE REPLACEMENT PROJECT   

    [County Project No. OD516, Project File No. E5061]  

DESCRIPTION:    

   

FEE: __ (Receipt Account No:  )            REFUNDABLE          NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  April 21, 2022                           TIME: 2:30 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    Varies (see schedules)  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    Joshua P. Rawley  

 

List 

No. 

 

 

Company Name and Mailing Address 

 

Phone  

Number 

 

FAX 

Number 

 

Fee 

Received 

 

Date & Receipt 

Number 

 

No. of 

Sets 

5 

 

 

 

Ballard Marine Construction, LLC 

727 S 27th St. Washougal, WA 98671 

(360) 450-3918 (360) 450-3918  3/25/2022  

e-mail address: liam.obrien@ballardmc.com 

6 Manson Construction Co. 

5209 East Marginal Way S   Seattle, WA  98134 

 

(206) 762-0850   3/25/2022  

e-mail address: dredgingprocurement@mansonconstruction.com 

7 The Dutra Group 

2350 Kerner Blvd., Ste 200  

San Rafael, CA 94901 

(415) 258-6876 (415) 459-3295  4/1/2022  

e-mail address: estimating@dutragroup.com 

8 VORTEX MARINE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

1 Maritime Way,  

Antioch, CA 94509 

(510) 261-2400 (510) 261-2444  4/11/2022  

e-mail address: 
EEnriquez@vortex-sfb.com 

 

 

Plan Holder List for this Project is current as of Monday, March 21, 2022 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 

 

 

 

 

ADDENDUM NO.2 DATED April 15, 2022 

ADDENDUM NO.1 DATED April 11, 2022 


